Contents

Speeches

The Challenge of Globalisation: Some Reflections
from the Reserve Bank Perspective
by Duvvuri Subbarao

Uses and Misuses of Statistics
by K. C. Chakrabarty

M-Banking in India — Regulations and Rationale
by K. C. Chakrabarty

Striking a Balance: Credit Penetration and NPA
Management — Role of Information Sharing
by Anand Sinha

Changing Contours of Global Crisis —
Impact on Indian Economy
by Anand Sinha

Outward Indian FDI — Recent Trends & Emerging Issues
by Harun R. Khan

Towards Vibrant Debt Markets — A 7i Framework
by Harun R. Khan

The Framework for Pre-Empting Systemic Financial Risks
by V. K. Sharma

Statistics and the Reserve Bank: Some Reflections
by Deepak Mohanty

Implications of Basel III for Capital, Liquidity
and Profitability of Banks
by B. Mahapatra

Other Items

Press Releases
Regulatory and Other Measures
Foreign Exchange Developments

Current Statistics
Publications
RBI Websites

699

707

713

717

725

739

751

761

767

771

783
797
809



	Dividers
	1The Challenge of Globalisation-Duvvuri Subbarao
	2Uses and Misuses of Statistics-K.C.Chakra.indd
	3M - Banking in India-K. C. Chakrabarty.indd
	4Striking a Balance-Anand Sinha.indd
	5Changing Contours- Anand Sinha.indd
	6Outward Indian FDI – Recent Trends & Emerging Issues.indd
	7Towards Vibrant Debt Markets – Harun R. Khan.indd
	8The Framework for Pre-Empting Systemic Financial Risks.indd
	9Statistics and the Reserve Bank - Deepak Mohanty.indd
	10Implications of Basel - B. Mahapatra.indd
	1Press Release
	2Regulatory & other Measures.indd
	3Foreign Exchange Developments.indd
	CS Web.pdf
	CS Divider
	1CS Content.indd
	2 Gen T-1.indd
	3 MB T2-T17
	4 Gov Acc T-18.indd
	5 Gov Sec Mar T-19-27.indd
	6 Production T-28-29.indd
	7 Cap Mar T30-33.indd
	8 Price T34-38.indd
	9 Trade and Balance T39-49_new.indd
	10 Spl. Table T-54.indd
	11 Notes on Tables.indd
	12 Publications.indd
	13 Publications_part2.indd
	14 Others.indd




