Contents

Speeches	
The Challenge of Globalisation: Some Reflections from the Reserve Bank Perspective by Duvvuri Subbarao	699
Uses and Misuses of Statistics by K. C. Chakrabarty	707
M-Banking in India – Regulations and Rationale by K. C. Chakrabarty	713
Striking a Balance: Credit Penetration and NPA Management – Role of Information Sharing by Anand Sinha	717
Changing Contours of Global Crisis – Impact on Indian Economy by Anand Sinha	725
Outward Indian FDI – Recent Trends & Emerging Issues by Harun R. Khan	739
Towards Vibrant Debt Markets – A 7i Framework by Harun R. Khan	751
The Framework for Pre-Empting Systemic Financial Risks by V. K. Sharma	761
Statistics and the Reserve Bank: Some Reflections by Deepak Mohanty	767
Implications of Basel III for Capital, Liquidity and Profitability of Banks by B. Mahapatra	771
Other Items	
Press Releases	783
Regulatory and Other Measures	797
Foreign Exchange Developments	809
Current Statistics	
Publications	
RBI Websites	